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ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE 

Agricultural, Cons and Env Sci 

Applied Life Studies 

Aviation 

Commerce 

Communications 

Education 

Engineering 

Fine and Applied Arts 

Liberal Arts and Sciences 

SS Nondegree 

Total Undergraduate 

Law 

Veterinary Medicine 

Total Professional 

Graduate College 

CAMPUS TOTAL 

ENROLLMENT BY GENDER 

Men Women 

Undergrad: 755 664 

Professional: 0 0 
Graduate: 107 165 

Total 862 829 

ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE 

American Indian or 

Alaskan Native 

Black (non-Hispanic) 

Asian or Pacific 

Islander 

Hispanic 

Caucasian (non-Hispanic) 

Foreign 

Data Not Available 

TOTAL 

11999 SUMMER SESSION TERM 1 

73 

102 

227 
60 
24 

157 

57 

698 

20 

0 
0 

ol 

Total 

1419 

0 
272 

16911 

5 
207 

202 

84 

1054 
113 

26 

16911 

1999 SUMME~ SESSION TERM 1 

ENROLLMENT STATISTIC{ OF FINAL GRADE UPDATE 

ENROLLMENT BY AGE 

Year of Birth 

UNDERGRADUATE 

1940-1971 

1972 

1973 

1974 

1975 

1976 

1977 

1978 

1979 

1980 

1981 

Total Under­

graduate 

37 

15 

18 

23 
51 

123 

393 

446 
241 

68 

4 

14191 

GRADUATE & PROFESSIONAL 

1940-1964 

1965 

1966 
1967 

1968 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1972 

1973 

1974 

1975 

1976 

1977 

1978 

Total Graduate 

& Prof. 

44 
6 
5 

14 

15 

10 

16 

23 
22 
23 

20 

37 

29 

7 

ENROLLMENT BY HOME ADDRESS 

Undergraduate 

Professional 

Graduate 

TOTAL 

~ 

ILL NON-ILL 

1290 129 

0 

122 

141211 

0 

150 

BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY 

HOME ADDRESS 

Alabama 

Alaska 

Arizona 

Arkansas 

California 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

Delaware 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Iowa 
Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Maine 

Maryland 

Massachusetts 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Mississippi 

Missouri 

Montana 

Nebraska 

Nevada 

N. Hampshire 

N. Jersey 

N. Mexico 

New York 

N. Carolina 

N. Dakota 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Rhode Island 

S. Carolina 

S. Dakota 

Tennessee 

UG 

2 

0 
2 
6 
2 
1 

0 
2 
0 
4 

0 
1290 

4 
0 
1 

4 

0 
3 

2 
4 

6 
0 
2 

0 
3 
0 

7 
0 
0 

6 
0 
1 

2 
0 

2 

3 

PROF 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

GRAD 

0 
0 

0 
6 

2 
0 
2 

2 
2 
0 

0 

122 

2 
3 
0 

1 

2 

0 

1 

3 
4 

0 

0 

0 

1 

8 
0 

1 
5 

0 
3 
0 

1 

0 

0 

DIVISION OF MANAGEME~'~ ' 'lFOR MATION 
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Texas 

Utah 

Vermont 

Virginia 

Washington 

Washington D.C. 

W . Virginia 

Wisconsin 

Wyoming 

Other U.S. 

TOTAL U.S. 

Unknown 

All Other 

Countries 

GRAND TOTAL 

UG PROF GRAD 

3 0 2 
0 0 2 
0 
7 
0 
1 
0 

0 

0 

14191 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

OJ 

OJ 

OJ 

0 

2 

0 
5 

1 
0 

ENROLLMENT BY ATIENDANCE STATUS 

(Part/Full Time) 

UNDERGRADUATE 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

PROFESSIONAL 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

GRADUATE 

Part Time 

Full Time 

TOTAL 

1368 

51 

0 
0 

ol 

252 
20 



ENROLLMENT BY ADMISSION CATEGORY - BY COLLEGE AND CLASS LEVEL -

ACES 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

APPLIED LIFE STUDIES 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

AVIATION 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

COMMERCE 
Beginning Freshmen 
New, Transfer 
Readmit 

Continuous 
Total 

COMMUNICATIONS 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 
Total 

EDUCATION 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

ENGINEERING 
Beginning Freshmen 
Transfer 
Readmit 
Continuous 

Total 

FRESH 

0 
0 
0 
1 

0 

0 

0 
1 

0 
0 

0 
0 

ol 

0 

SOPH 

0 
0 
5 

sl 

0 
0 
6 

0 

0 

1 

0 0 
0 0 

1 17 

.____,11 .... I __ 17_,1 

0 
0 
0 
ol 

0 

0 
0 
1 

JR 

0 
0 

24 

0 

26 

0 
0 

0 

ol 

SR 

0 
0 

43 

0 

0 
68 

681 

0 

0 
0 

ol 

0 0 
1 

55 152 
.-----,56..:.,1 I 153J 

0 0 

0 0 

24 # 35 
24J ~.----3--,51 

0 0 0 0 
0 

20 
0 0 0 
0 2 2 

===:ol ...._I _ _,2l 1._____.21 I 

0 
0 

0 
0 

ol 

0 

19 

0 
0 

32 

0 

2 

102 
104J 

N-D 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

2-B TOTAL 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

FINE & APPLIED ARTS 
0 Beginning Freshmen 
0 Transfer 
0 Readmit 

73 Continuous 
r----=7::13! Total 

FRESH 

0 
0 
0 

0 
oj 

SOPH 

0 
0 

10 

JR 

0 

21 

SR 

0 

1 
22 

N-D 2-B TOTAL 

0 0 
0 0 
2 0 

.____,2! ...._I _ _,o I 

0 
0 
2 

55 

LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENCES 

0 
0 
0 

oj 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

0 
0 

0 

0 Beginning Freshmen 
0 1 Transfer 
0 0 Readmit 
0 101 Continuous 

.------.01 I 1021 Total 

0 

0 
0 

ol 

SOCIAL WORK 
0 Transfer 
0 Readmit 
0 Continuous 
1 Total .----..... 1, 

SS NONDEGREE 
New, Transfer 

0 Readmit 
0 0 Continuous 
0 2 Total 

0 
0 

0 
23 

0 

0 
0 

ol 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

0 

66 

0 
4 

238 

2421 

0 

8 
355 

3631 

0 
0 0 0 
0 0 13 

3 0 685 
.--~3J r-1 --,ol I 6981 

0 

0 
0 

0 0 0 0 0 
0 

0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

OJ .--~ol .-I -"'""'ol ._I _ __Jol ._I _,;;.,~ol 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

.--~ol I ol I ol 

14 
5 
1 

0 
0 
0 

ol 

ol 

9 
5 
2 

ol 
.----0~ 225 
.___o_,l I 2211 TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE! .__12__,91 4291 8091 ol 

201 

14191 

LAW 
0 0 0 New, Transfer 
0 0 0 Readmit 
0 0 60 Continuous 

.______,ol 1.__--Jol r----=60::11 Total 

VETERINARY MEDICINE 
0 New, Transfer 

0 0 0 Readmit 
0 0 0 Continuous 
0 0 24 Total 

.---..ol r-1 --,ol r-1 ___;2...,41 

0 
1 
0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
4 

TOTAL PROFESSIONAL 

GRADUATE 
••New, Transfer 
Readmit 

0 153 t:ontinuous 
..--o-::'11 I 157J Total 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

~.--___.011 ._ _ __Jol ~.--__.0 1 l._____.ol .-----.oil._ _ _.ol ._I _ __,ol 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

.-----.ol oJ ol 

.______,ol ._I _ __Jol ._I -~ol 

GRAD I 
4 

135 

140J 

GRAD II 
0 
3 

102 

105J 

0 
0 

0 

ol 

ol 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 
.-----.ol I ol ol 

.______,ol ._I _ __,ol l.______,ol 

NON-DEGREE 
1 
3 

23 

TOTAL 
5 
7 

260 

272J 


