1999 SUMMER SESSION TERM 1 ENROLLMENT STATISTIC OF FINAL GRADE UPDATE

PUBLICATION DATE: UST 16, 1999

ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE				ENROLLMENT BY AGE	BREAKDOWN OF ENROLLMENT BY					UG	PROF	GRAD	
Agricultural, Cons and Env Sci 73				Year of Birth	HOME ADDRESS Texas					3	0	2	
Applied Life Studies 102					UG	PROF	GRAD	Utah	0	0	2		
Aviation 1			UNDERGRADUATE		Alabama	2	0 0		Vermont			0	
Commerce 227				1940-1971	37	Alaska	1	0	0	Virginia	7	0	1
Communications 60				1972	15	Arizona	0	0	1	Washington	0	0	2
Education			24	1973	18	Arkansas	2	0	0	Washington D.C.	1	0	1
Engineering			157	1974	23	California	6	0	6	W. Virginia	0	0	0 5
Fine and Applie	ed Arts		57	1975	51	Colorado	2	0	2	Wisconsin	1 0		
Liberal Arts and	d Sciences		698	1976	123	Connecticut	1	0	0	Wyoming	0	0	1
SS Nondegree			20	1977	393	Delaware	0	0	2	Other U.S.	0	0	
Total Underg	graduate		1419	1978	446	Florida	2	0	2	TOTAL U.S.	1377	0	192
				1979	241	Georgia	0	0	2				
Law			0	1980	68	Hawaii	4	0	0	Unknown	1	0	2
Veterinary Medi	icine		0	1981	4	Idaho	0	0	0				
Total Profess	sional		0	Total Under-		Illinois	1290	0	122	All Other			
				graduate	1419	Indiana	4	0	2	Countries	41 0 78		78
Graduate Colleg	ge		272			lowa	0	0	3				
				GRADUATE & PROFESSI	ONAL	Kansas	1	0	0	GRAND TOTAL	1419	0	272
CAMPUS TOTAL 1			1691	1940-1964	44	Kentucky	4	0	1				
				1965	6	Louisiana	1	0	2	ENROLLMENT BY	ATTENDANCE STATUS		
ENROLLMENT	BY GENE	DER		1966	5	Maine	0	0	1	(Part/Full Time)			
	Men	Women	Total	1967	14	Maryland	3	0	0	(
Undergrad:	755	664	1419	1968	15	Massachusetts	2	0	1	UNDERGRADUATE			
Professional:	0	0	0	1969	10	Michigan	4	0	3	Part Time		1368	
Graduate:	107	165	272	1970	16	Minnesota	1	0	4	Full Time	51		
				1971	23	Mississippi	1	0	1	TOTAL		1419	
Total	862	829	1691	1972	22	Missouri	6	0	1		L		
7 0 101	-	020	1001	1973	23	Montana	0	0	0	PROFESSIONAL			
						Part Time	0						
ENROLLMENT BY ETHNIC CODE				1975	37	Nevada	1	0	1	Full Time	0		
American Indian or				1976	29	N. Hampshire	0	0	0	TOTAL	Г		
Alaskan Native			5	1977	7		3	0	1	TOTAL	L	0	
			207	1977	1	N. Jersey	0	0	1	GRADUATE			
			207	1970	1	N. Mexico	7		•			252	
Asian or Pacific			000	T.1.0		New York		0	8	Part Time		252	
		202	Total Graduate	272	N. Carolina	0	0	0	Full Time	г	20		
			84	& Prof.	272	N. Dakota	0	0	1	TOTAL	L	272	
			1054			Ohio	6	0	5				
			113	ENROLLMENT BY HOME	Oklahoma	0	0	1					
Data Not Available			26		ILL NON-ILL	Oregon	1	0	0				
					1290 129	Pennsylvania	2	0	3				
TOTAL				Professional	0 0	Rhode Island	0	0	0				
			1691	Graduate	122 150	S. Carolina	2	0	1				
						S. Dakota	1	0	0				
1999 SUMMER SESSION TERM 1				TOTAL	1412 279	Tennessee	3	0	0				

ACES Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 1	0 0 5 5	JR 0 0 24 24	0 0 43 43	0 0 0	2-B 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 73 73	FINE & APPLIED ARTS Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 10	JR 0 1 21 22	0 1 22 23	N-D 0 0 2 2	2-B 0 0 0	0 0 2 55 57
APPLIED LIFE STUDIES Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 1	0 0 6	1 0 26 27	0 0 68 68	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 1 0 101 102	LIBERAL ARTS & SCIENC Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 0 23 23	0 1 66 67	0 4 238 242	0 8 355 363	0 0 3 3	0 0 0	0 0 13 685 698
AVIATION Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 1	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 1	SOCIAL WORK Transfer Readmit Continuous Total SS NONDEGREE	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0 0
COMMERCE Beginning Freshmen New, Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 1	0 0 17	0 1 55 56	0 1 152 153	0 0	0 0	0 0 2 225 227	New, Transfer Readmit Continuous Total TOTAL UNDERGRADUAT	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 129	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	14 5 1 20	0 0 0	9 5 2 20
COMMUNICATIONS Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0	0 0 1 1	0 0 24 # 24	0 0 35 35	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 60 60	LAW New, Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
EDUCATION Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 0	0 0 2 2	0 0 2 2 2	0 0 20 20	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 24 24	VETERINARY MEDICINE New, Transfer Readmit Continuous Total TOTAL PROFESSIONAL	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0
ENGINEERING Beginning Freshmen Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	0 0 0 0	0 1 19 20	0 0 32 32	0 2 102 104	0 1 0	0 0 0	0 0 4 153	GRADUATE **New, Transfer Readmit Continuous Total	GRAD I 4 1 135	[GRAD II 0 3 102 105	NON-DE	EGREE 1 3 23 27		TOTAL 5 7 260 272